—— i ——

T I M A G E

Stainless Steel Fixed £709.01
Table Pedestal ikt

Product Images

Short Description

A mirror polished, 316-grade stainless steel, fixed table pedestal.

Description
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Additional Information

Height (mm)
Column (mm)
Top Plate (mm)
Base (mm)
Finish
Manufacturer

Weight (kg)

710

@ 101.00

@ 250.00

@ 250.00

316 Stainless Steel
Atep

15.000000
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